

Def of real BIR of npt work

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be filled in by the contractor.)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Kachari -	1081				6/4/2023
to Dube talu under MR	205				
Name of Agency -					
Shri Prem Kumar Ray					
At - Jorahi, P.S - Panchajanya					
Dist - Sikkim, Bhanu					
Agreement No. & Dated					
13/1/2023 - 2024					
Dated 20/07/2023					

Agreement of Import of Maya Book

$$R_1: 33, 29, 288 = W$$

Agreement Amongst Marat

$$R) 4,99,387 = \dots$$

Agreement Rate

10% below

DATE OF WORK START

17/08/2023

Date of book completion

16/05/2024

Actual completion date

3	1	1	2	2	0	2	3
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Continuation

Est of final Bill of Materials

Abstract of cost

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of Formwork of Board with "MR Lobo" of Maintenance Board V.T.M.B & P-2 Qty - 2 Nos					
② R 11,645. 11/ea R 23,290					
③ Jungle clearing & grubbing of red land V.T.M.B & P-2 Area - 0.12 Hectare @ Rs 72,697.86/HR 8724					
④ Dry lean Cement Concrete (DL) 1m					
Sub-batch V.T.M.B & P-3 Qty - 14.50 m ³ P R 5036.13/m ³ R 73,024					
⑤ Constn of 4m reinforced cement concrete pavement M30 V.T.M.B & P-5 Qty - 212.46 m ³ P R 9954.50/m ³ R 21,14,942					
⑥ Constn of 6.45 m ² of an B.T. provision V.T.M.B & P-5 Qty - 7.934 m ³ P R 2886.52/m ³ R 22,890					
c.o - 1000 - R 22,42,870					

Continuation

B.F. 22, 42, 870 = 0

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing & laying of M.B.M. for 2 nos BT position					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 6.84 m ³					
(P) 6168.59 / m ³ R 42,179 = 0					
(7) Providing & laying of M.B.M. for 3 nos B.T.					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 8.63 m ³					
(P) 5754.25 m ³ R 49,659 = 0					
(8) Providing & laying of prime coat with SS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Area - 115.07 m ²					
(P) 60.98 / m ² R 7017 = 0					
(9) Providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-8					
Area - 115.07 m ²					
(P) 20.96 / m ² R 2412 = 0					
(10) patch - repair with 20 mm thick close providing					
V.T.M.B & P-8					
Area - 115.07 m ²					
(P) 302.40 / m ² R 34,797 = 0					
					/

Continuation

C.O - total - R 23,78,934 = 0

B.F.R 23,78,934=0

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & laying back coat 10mm R51 Bumpy emulsion					
V.T.M.B & P-9					
Area - 729.85m ²					
Q R 17.49/m ² R					12765=0
(2) Providing & laying of 25mm thick SBC					
V.T.M.B & P-9					
Qty - 18.25m ³					
Q R 16.192.83/m ³ R					295,519=0
(3) Casting of concrete shoulder length 1000m					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 252.00m ³					
Q R 262.06/m ³ R					66,039=0
(4) Road Marking 10mm					
Thermoplastic compound on B.T. & CC pavement surface					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Area - 116.60m ²					
Q R 825.75/m ² R					96,282=0
(5) Providing & laying of Direction & Place Identification Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 1.92m ²					
Q R 15,102.93/m ² R					28,998=0

Continuation

C.R. - 28,78,537=0

B.F.R, 28,78,537 = 2

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing of Borrading P.H. 988.					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 16 Nos					
P.R. 740.35/ea R					11,846 = 2
(17) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.M. post					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 2 Nos					
P.R. 3298.70/ea R					3299 = 2
(18) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 2004 post					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 3 Nos					
P.R. 895.29/ea R					2686 = 2
(19) Providing & fixing of 600 mm equilateral & triangle Board					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 4 Nos					
P.R. 4554.86/ea R					18,219 = 2
(20) Providing & fixing of 600 mm circular Board					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 2 Nos					
P.R. 4473.58/ea R					8947 = 2

Continuation

C.O - total R, 29,23,534 = 2

B.F.B 29,23,534 = 0

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Proceeding & taking of boom & 450m sq. & 24m high in Board.					
V.T.M. B & P-12					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 4329.85/cu R, 8660 = 0					
② Proceeding New letter and figures.					
V.T.M. B & P-12					
Qty - 88 cm height					
Q R 0.72/cu R, 63 = 0					
③ Proceeding of work by road sides					
V.T.M. B & P-12					
Qty - 20 Nos					
Q R 1230.09/cu R, 24,602 = 0					
Total R 29,56,859 = 0					
Add GST @ 18%. (H) R 5,32,235 = 0					
Add L. cum P 1%. (H) R 29,569 = 0					
Add Seigniorage tax (H) R 30,450 = 0					
G. Total R 35,49,113 = 0					
Less 10% below 100m Agg. (H) R 3,54,911 = 0					
Net Bill Amount = R 31,94,202 = 0					
31/12/2023 JE					
31/12/2023 AE					

Continuation

Continuation